
BCA II WI Para Building 

 

 

 

 

  

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY       TBC 404  

CR8 

Web Lab 

LAB 3 

TBC 401  

CR5 

LIB 

TUESDAY      TBC 403 

CR5 

TBC 402 

CR5 

TBC 401 

Cr5 

Comprehensive 

Viva / PBL Viva 

 

WEDNESDAY
  

    TBC 404 

CR8 

TBC 402 

CR5 

TBC 403 

CR8 

PBC401 

Comprehensive 

viva 

 

THURSDAY      DCN Lab 

LAB 3 

TBC 404  

CR8 

SWAYAM/Traini

ng/Extra-

Curricular 

Activities/LIB   

TBC411/

TBC413 

FRIDAY      TBC 403 

Cr8 

TBC 402  

CR5 

LIB TBC 401  

CR5 

TBC 405  

LT4 

 

SATURDAY      TBC 405  

LT4 

PBC402 

Comprehensive 

viva 

TBC411/

TBC413 

TBC411/

TBC413 

 

Code Title Faculty 

TBC401 Web Application Development Dr. Aditya Joshi 

TBC402 Introduction to Software Engineering Mrs. Geetika Sharma 

TBC403 Computer Organization Mr. Jaishankar Bhatt 

TBC404 
Data Communications and Computer 

Networks Dr. Vandana Rawat 

 Discipline-Specific Elective – 3  

TBC411 Fundamentals of Data Analytics Mr. Vikash Kumar 

TBC413 Management Information Systems Ms. Swati Pant 
TBC405 Skills for Career Success – 2 Mr. Abhinav Sharma 

PBC401 
Web Application Development 

Laboratory Dr. Aditya Joshi/Ms. Rashmi Kanyal 

PBC402 
Data Communications and Computer 

Networks Laboratory 

Dr. Vandana Rawat/ Ms. Shruti 

Bahuguna 

DR. VANDANA RAWAT ( +91 7055001712 ) 
& 

MS. SHRUTI BAHUGUNA ( +91 8191900644 ) 



BCA II WI (AI/DS) Para Building 

 

 

 

 

TIME  8.00 AM  
8.55 AM  

8.55 AM  
9.50 AM  

10.10 AM  
11.05 AM  

11.05AM
12.00PM
  

12.00PM
12.55PM
  

1.10PM  
2.05PM  

2.05PM 

3.00PM  
3.10PM 

4.05PM  
4.05PM  
5.00PM  

5.00PM  
5.55PM  

DAYS  

MONDAY      TBD413  TBD 405 

LT3 

TBD 404 

Seminar 

hall 

DATA LAB  

DL2 

TUESDAY       TBD413 Comprehensive 

Viva / PBL Viva 

TBD 402  

CR5 

TBD 401 

CR8 
WEDNESDAY
  

    TBD411 TBD413  TBD 403 

LT4 

TBD 402 

CR4 

TBD 404 

CR4 
THURSDAY     TBD 411 

Civil cr24 

TBD 405 

LT4 

LIB TBD 403 

Seminar 

hall 

TBD 401 

Seminar 

hall 

TBD 402 

CR4 

TBD 404 

CR4 

FRIDAY     TBD411 

 

PBD401 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

PBD402 

Comprehensive 

Viva 

Mini-Project 

Review 

SATURDAY          WEB LAB  

  

TBD 403 

Seminar 

hall 

TBD 401 

CR4  

SWAYAM/Traini

ng/Extra-

Curricular 

Activities/LIB   

Code Title Faculty 

TBD401 Web Application Development Mr. Utsav Kumar 

TBD402 Fundamentals of Data Analytics Dr. Jai Bhatnagar 

TBD403 Data Communication and Networks Mr. Nikhil Bisht 

TBD404 Management Information Systems Mrs. Geetika Sharma 

 Discipline-Specific Elective – 3  

TBD411 Introduction to Data Mining  Mr. Vikash Kumar 

TBD413 Introduction to JAVA Programming Ms. Shikha Thakur 

TBD405 Skills for Career Success – 2 Ms. Jyoti Joshi 

PBD401 

Web Application Development 

Laboratory Mr. Utsav Kumar/Ms. Swati Pant 

PBD402 Data Analytics Laboratory 

Ms. Ayushi Dwivedi/Ms. Swati 

Pant/ Ms. Divya 

CC: Mr. Utsav Kumar 


