

BCA II WI Para Building

TIME ➔	8.00 AM	8.55 AM	9.50 AM	10.10 AM	11.05AM	12.00PM	1.10PM	2.05PM	3.10PM	4.05PM	5.00PM
DAYS ↓											
MONDAY						TBC 404 CR8	Web Lab LAB 3		TBC 401 CR5	LIB	
TUESDAY					TBC 403 CR5	TBC 402 CR5	TBC 401 Cr5	Comprehensive Viva / PBL Viva			
WEDNESDAY					TBC 404 CR8	TBC 402 CR5	TBC 403 CR8	PBC401 Comprehensive viva			
THURSDAY					DCN Lab LAB 3		TBC 404 CR8	SWAYAM/Traini ng/Extra- Curricular Activities/LIB		TBC411/ TBC413	
FRIDAY					TBC 403 Cr8	TBC 402 CR5	LIB	TBC 401 CR5	TBC 405 LT4		
SATURDAY					TBC 405 LT4	PBC402 Comprehensive viva		TBC411/ TBC413	TBC411/ TBC413		

Code	Title	Faculty
TBC401	Web Application Development	Dr. Aditya Joshi
TBC402	Introduction to Software Engineering	Mrs. Geetika Sharma
TBC403	Computer Organization	Mr. Jaishankar Bhatt
TBC404	Data Communications and Computer Networks	Dr. Vandana Rawat
Discipline-Specific Elective – 3		
TBC411	Fundamentals of Data Analytics	Mr. Vikash Kumar
TBC413	Management Information Systems	Ms. Swati Pant
TBC405	Skills for Career Success – 2	Mr. Abhinav Sharma
PBC401	Web Application Development Laboratory	Dr. Aditya Joshi/Ms. Rashmi Kanyal
PBC402	Data Communications and Computer Networks Laboratory	Dr. Vandana Rawat/ Ms. Shruti Bahuguna

DR. VANDANA RAWAT (+91 7055001712)
 &
 MS. SHRUTI BAHUGUNA (+91 8191900644)

BCA II WI (AI/DS) Para Building

TIME \Rightarrow	8.00 AM	8.55 AM	10.10 AM	11.05AM	12.00PM	1.10PM	2.05PM	3.10PM	4.05PM	5.00PM
DAY \downarrow	8.55 AM	9.50 AM	11.05 AM	12.00PM	12.55PM	2.05PM	3.00PM	4.05PM	5.00PM	5.55PM
MONDAY					TBD413		TBD 405 LT3	TBD 404 Seminar hall	DATA LAB DL2	
TUESDAY					TBD413	Comprehensive Viva / PBL Viva	TBD 402 CR5	TBD 401 CR8		
WEDNESDAY					TBD411	TBD413	TBD 403 LT4	TBD 402 CR4	TBD 404 CR4	
THURSDAY				TBD 411 Civil cr24	TBD 405 LT4	LIB	TBD 403 Seminar hall	TBD 401 Seminar hall	TBD 402 CR4	TBD 404 CR4
FRIDAY				TBD411	PBD401 Comprehensive Viva		PBD402 Comprehensive Viva		Mini-Project Review	
SATURDAY					WEB LAB		TBD 403 Seminar hall	TBD 401 CR4	SWAYAM/Traini ng/Extra- Curricular Activities/LIB	

Code	Title	Faculty
TBD401	Web Application Development	Mr. Utsav Kumar
TBD402	Fundamentals of Data Analytics	Dr. Jai Bhatnagar
TBD403	Data Communication and Networks	Mr. Nikhil Bisht
TBD404	Management Information Systems	Mrs. Geetika Sharma
Discipline-Specific Elective – 3		
TBD411	Introduction to Data Mining	Mr. Vikash Kumar
TBD413	Introduction to JAVA Programming	Ms. Shikha Thakur
TBD405	Skills for Career Success – 2	Ms. Jyoti Joshi
PBD401	Web Application Development Laboratory	Mr. Utsav Kumar/Ms. Swati Pant
PBD402	Data Analytics Laboratory	Ms. Ayushi Dwivedi/Ms. Swati Pant/ Ms. Divya

CC: **Mr. Utsav Kumar**